

SAMPLE CMS-1450 (UB-04) CLAIM FORM FOR HYMOVIS® (HIGH MOLECULAR WEIGHT VISCOELASTIC HYALURONAN) IN HOSPITAL OUTPATIENT SETTING

1		2		3a PAT. CNTRL. # b. MED. REC. #		4 TYPE OF BILL															
8 PATIENT NAME				9 PATIENT ADDRESS																	
10 BIRTHDATE	11 SEX	12 DATE	13 HR	14 TYPE	15 SRC	16 DHR	17 STAT	18	19	20	21	22	23	24	25	26	27	28	29 ACCT STATE	30	
31 OCCURR CODE																					
38																					
42 REV. CD.	43 DESCRIPTION	44 HCPCS / RATE / HIPPS CODE		45 SERV. DATE	46 SERV. UNITS	47 TOTAL CHARGES	48 NON-COVERED CHARGES	49													
0636	Drugs requiring detailed information (HYMOVIS)	J7322		MM DD YY	24	XXX XX															
0510	Clinic visit (knee joint injection in clinic)	20610-LT		MM DD YY	1	XXX XX															
23 PAGE ___ OF ___		CREATION DATE		TOTALS																	
50 PAYER NAME		51 HEALTH PLAN ID		52 REL INFO	53 ASSO BEN.	54 PRIOR PAYMENTS	55 EST. AMOUNT DUE	56 NPI													
57 OTHER																					
66		M17.12																			
69 ADMIT DX	70 PATIENT REASON DX	71 PPS CODE		72	73																
74 CODE	75 DATE	76		77	78	79	80	81													
3E0U3GC	MM DD YY																				
80 REMARKS																					

This document is provided for your guidance only. Please call the HYMOVIS Support Hotline at 1-866-HYMOVIS (1-866-496-6847) to verify coding and claim information for specific payers.

Fields 42-43: Enter the appropriate revenue code and description corresponding to the HCPCS code in Field 44
 - **0636** for HYMOVIS
 - **0510** for knee joint injection administered in the outpatient clinic
Note: Other revenue codes may apply

Field 44: Enter appropriate CPT/HCPCS codes and Modifiers
 - **Drug: J7322 HYMOVIS, for intra-articular injection, per 1 mg**
 - Administration: **20610** for knee joint injection without ultrasound guidance; Modifier **LT** (left knee) or RT (right knee)

Field 46: Enter the appropriate number of units of service
 - Enter **24** units of **J7322** to denote use of HYMOVIS 8 mg/mL, 3 mL for 1 syringe

Field 66: Identify the type of ICD diagnosis code used
 - Enter a "0" for ICD-10-CM

Fields 67 and 67A-67Q: Enter the appropriate diagnosis code
 - ICD-10-CM: **M17.12** for unilateral primary osteoarthritis of the left knee (specific 4th and 5th digits depend on medical record documentation)
Note: Other diagnoses codes may apply

Field 74: Enter principal ICD-10-PCS code
 - **3E0U3GC** for percutaneous knee joint injection of a therapeutic substance